MEETING DATE: 01/04/2022
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM
CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

21-02709-5-SWH
21-02586-5-SWH
21-02727-5-SWH

21-02743-5-SWH

21-02741-5-SWH
21-02596-5-SWH
21-02605-5-SWH
21-02737-5-SWH
21-02600-5-SWH

21-02703-5-SWH

21-02773-5-SWH

21-02543-5-SWH

21-02551-5-SWH
21-02569-5-SWH
21-02768-5-SWH

21-02585-5-SWH

21-02699-5-SWH
21-02665-5-SWH
21-02767-5-SWH
21-02533-5-SWH

21-02572-5-SWH

21-02676-5-SWH

21-02683-5-SWH

Debtor

Lori A Walker
Adam Lloyd Hinson
Joy Ann Jurnack

Michael Anthony Gore
Sarah Williams Gore

Karen M Hall

June B Westfall
Robert Doub Burnette
Crystal Dawn Ostlind
Scott David Greer

Otis Lee Murchison

Sharonda Lloyd Murchison

Jaime Perry Jacobs

Tonya Sherrie Decker
Scott Nathaniel Decker

Tricia Leigh Edwards
Brenda Reddick

Laura L Dawson

Nicholas Anthony Bisogno Jr

Margie Sue Bisogno

Camesha LaShea Richardson

Robert Leamon Alvarado
Rodney Leon Tate

Mark Jerome Angulo
Kimberly Shannon Cox
Brittany Elizabeth Cable

Harper Vaughan Burton
Frances Dodd Burton

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney

Calvin C. Craig Il
Joshua Hillin
Steven P. Richards

Travis Sasser

Lindsay M. Parker
Lindsay M. Parker
Richard Preston Cook
Richard Preston Cook
Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden
Christian Bennett Felden
Christian Bennett Felden

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau
Christopher T. Vonderau
Christopher T. Vonderau
Christopher T. Vonderau
Christopher T. Vonderau
Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

LOCATION:

Telephone Conference for Ch. 13 341

Bledsoe

Attend by telephone. Before meeting

learn how to attend at

www.bledsoel3.com or from Trustees

Trustee

Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.
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Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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Office 252-633-0074.
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http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02709-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02586-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02727-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02743-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02741-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02596-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02605-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02737-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02600-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02703-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02773-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02543-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02551-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02569-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02768-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02585-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02699-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02665-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02767-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02533-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02572-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02676-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02683-5-SWH&CaseType=bk

24 21-02740-5-SWH Desirae Ann Spence Christopher T. Vonderau  Joseph A. Bledsoe Il



http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-02740-5-SWH&CaseType=bk

